EFAT Absolute filters for ducts flow

Description

Use

Absolute filter for ducts flow.

Characteristics

Material: galvanized steel frame.

Water-repellent fire-retardant micro-fiber filtering
septum with plastic separators and polyurethane /
neoprene gasket on one side.
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Operating data

Air systems in pharmaceutical, food and electronics
industries, hospitals or wherever the control of the
contamination of the atmosphere is required.

Note

The filters are individually tested and certified.

Pa: pressure drop in Pascal

filtration efficiency class (EN 1822)
initial pressure drop
final pressure drop
final pressure drop max
max temperature
max umidity

Dimensions and price list

H13 H14
250 Pa 250 Pa
450 Pa 450 Pa
800 Pa 800 Pa
80° C 80° C
100% 100%

Dimensions are expressed in mm

modello . filtri portata nominale m~/h

filtro assoluto EFAT

292X292X292 4,4 646
592X287X292 9 1040
305X305X292 4,9 520
305X610X292 9,2 1060
592X592X292 18,7 1975
610X515X292 16,8 1930
610X610X292 19,8 2250
610X762X292 24,8 2755

226,20 v
273,00 v
226,20 v
273,00 v
401,70 v
374,40 v
401,70 v
510,90 v

portata nominale m

modello sup. filtri m'

filtro assoluto EFAT

592X287X292 9 1040
305X305X292 4,9 520
305X610X292 9,2 1060
457X457X292 1.1 1160
592X592X292 18,7 1975
610X610X292 19,8 2250
610X762X292 24,8 2755
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@clima

273,00 v
226,20 v
273,00 v
358,80 v
401,70 v
401,70 v
510,90 v
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